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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2019

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat
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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Pb)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

NICU I. ANCA-IONELA   1   B 10.00 9.86 10.00 9.909.95
T#R}OGOIU L. DORINA-MIHAELA   2   B 9.90 9.98 10.00 9.959.92
NEAGOE G. FILIP   3   B 9.90 9.86 10.00 9.609.88
PALEA I ANA   4   B 9.85 9.93 9.90 10.009.87
T{TARU LH RALUCA   5   B 10.00 9.53 9.80 9.309.85
MARIN I ALIN-ANDREI   6   B 10.00 9.46 9.45 9.259.83
TIC{ N. CONSTANTIN   7   B 9.85 9.76 10.00 10.009.82
NICULESCU D. MARIUS-ANDREI   8   B 9.90 9.65 10.00 9.609.82
DINU E ION-GEORGE   9   B 9.85 9.56 10.00 10.009.76
SMARANDACHE L. ALEXANDRU  10   B 9.75 9.75 9.80 9.609.75
LEU I.I. NICOLETA CRISTINA  11   B 9.85 9.28 9.70 9.259.67
LOGOF{TU N. GEORGIANA - LAVINIA  12   B 9.85 9.28 9.45 9.609.67
VASILESCU C.S. TEODOR BOGDAN  13   B 9.85 9.18 9.25 9.309.64
ROMANESCU F.S. RADU-ANDREI  14   B 10.00 8.75 9.35 8.759.62
B{DI|{ C GEORGIANA-ELENA  15   B 9.55 9.70 9.80 9.609.59
IANCU P. ALINA MIHAELA  16   B 9.65 9.33 9.60 9.109.55
P~RLICI-NICOLAESCU F. VLAD-ALEXANDRU  17   B 9.80 8.98 9.55 8.709.55
NEA|U M CORINA-IONIANA  18   B 9.75 9.11 9.30 9.259.55
POPESCU I. OVIDIU }TEFAN  19   B 9.50 9.66 9.75 9.909.54
TIGAE C. ALEXANDRU-DRAGO}  20   B 9.65 9.10 9.90 9.609.48
TRANDAFIR M.G. DANIELA-GEORGIANA  21   B 9.75 8.68 9.90 7.059.42
MANEA I NICOLAS-SEBASTIAN  22   B 9.60 9.00 8.95 9.359.42
MITRACHE V. GABRIEL-CRISTIAN  23   B 9.75 8.63 9.90 8.359.41
CHISIM G NICOLETA-EMILIA  24   B 9.35 9.46 9.80 9.609.38
TAUDOR D.C. CRISTIAN-R{ZVAN  25   B 9.45 9.15 9.40 8.809.36
ST{NCELE I.D. DUMITRU-GABRIEL  26   B 9.45 9.11 9.40 9.209.34
BONDRESCU A CLARA-RUXANDRA  27   B 9.15 9.50 9.90 9.609.25
PASA }.M. MARIA-ALESSANDRA  28   B 9.65 8.31 9.60 6.959.24
AFRONIE C. ROXANA-CORNELIA  29   B 9.25 9.20 10.00 9.859.23
ACHIM G.D. STELIAN  30   B 9.25 9.05 9.30 8.809.19
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BU}C{ N. ELIANA-MIRUNA  31   B 9.25 9.01 9.25 9.009.17
GAVRILESCU T. ALIN-MIHAI  32   B 9.40 8.50 9.65 9.009.13
DUMITRU C. CRISTIAN-IONU|  33   B 9.10 9.00 9.70 9.609.07
STANCA O. D{NU|-OCTAVIAN  34   B 9.30 8.56 8.15 8.409.07
B{RAN P. }TEFAN-OCTAVIAN  35   B 9.40 8.28 9.40 9.059.06
PANAIT BA RARE}-HORIA  36   B 9.40 8.28 8.20 7.709.06
PAPA M ROBERT-MARIAN  37   B 8.80 9.50 9.75 9.559.01
CONSTANTINESCU V. ANDRADA-IONELA  38   B 8.90 9.18 8.15 9.708.98
B{LA}A D ANCA-ELENA  39   B 8.90 9.13 9.75 9.608.96
P{TRU C. GABRIELA-ANDREEA  40   B 9.40 7.88 8.90 8.058.94
BOBAI|{ C.A. ANDREEA-LUIZA  41   B 9.05 8.68 8.15 9.458.93
MITEA G. BOGDAN-TIBERIU  42   B 9.15 8.25 8.70 9.558.88
STOENESCU D. ALEXANDRA-GEORGIANA  43   B 9.10 8.35 9.90 8.508.87
MATARA M. IONU|-SEBASTIAN  44   B 8.80 9.01 9.10 9.208.86
FRANCOVSCHI N. P. ARMAND-GABRIEL  45   B 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.708.84
T#RN{VEANU G. C. OANA-ANDREEA  46   B 8.55 9.50 9.55 9.058.83
B#LDEA N.G. NICOLAE-ADELIN  47   B 8.80 8.90 9.40 9.308.83
M{CE}ANU F. GEORGE-ALEXANDRU  48   B 8.70 9.13 9.60 8.458.82
RE}CEANU C. FILIP  49   B 8.95 8.53 8.70 9.308.82
STANCIU I. ALEXANDRU-COSTINEL  50   B 8.70 9.08 9.55 9.408.81
ST{NIA G.L. SONIA-LORENA-FLORIANA  51   B 8.95 8.35 8.30 8.408.77
RADU I GABRIEL OCTAVIAN  52   B 9.05 8.10 8.90 7.658.76
EFRIM T. DAVID  53   B 9.15 7.88 8.50 7.658.76
GRECU C.A. ELENA-FRANCESCA  54   B 8.85 8.51 9.40 8.358.74
M{CIUC{ N.A. DAN-CONSTANTIN  55   B 9.20 7.66 9.50 5.558.73
TATOMIR G.C. VIRGIL-C{T{LIN-}TEFAN  56   B 8.50 9.26 8.65 9.458.72
CADEA F. MARIA-C{T{LINA  57   B 8.70 8.68 9.15 7.158.69
VL{DAN M.F. DANIEL-IONU|  58   B 8.65 8.81 7.95 9.458.69
MIHAI }. S SORINA - MIHAELA  59   B 8.75 8.53 6.60 9.808.68
DOBRA R. CRISTIAN-SEBASTIAN  60   B 8.75 8.45 9.60 7.658.66
U|{ A.F. EDUARD }TEFAN  61   B 8.70 8.56 9.20 7.108.65
CHIRI|{ D. A. MIHNEA-VICTOR  62   B 8.90 8.08 8.50 7.508.65
COJOCARU I. IONU|-PETRI}OR  63   B 8.85 8.18 9.50 8.408.64
SANDU O COSTINELA  64   B 8.15 9.75 9.85 9.808.63
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